
City of Emeryville

Legislation Text

Emeryville City Hall
1333 Park Avenue

Emeryville, CA 94608
(510) 596-4300 phone

(510) 450-7831 fax
www.emeryville.org

Resolution Of The City Council Of The City Of Emeryville Authorizing The City Manager To Execute
Amendment Number Two To Professional Services Agreement With EKI Environment And Water,
Inc., To Increase The Total Compensation By $175,500, For A Total Amount Not To Exceed $375,500,
And Extending The Contract Termination Date, For Environmental Services Within Horton Landing
Park Area Of The South Bayfront Pedestrian Bicycle Bridge Project, EPW 17-112. (Christine Daniel /
Todd Teachout)
Adopt Resolution

File #: ID-2020-026, Version: 1

City of Emeryville Printed on 12/18/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

